
250 257 257 257 257 257 257 257 257 257 292 292 292

259.0 
257.0 

250.2 

245.5 
244.0 

240.3 
239.3 

236.4 
236.4 

230.0 

258.1 
254.9 

251.8 

220

240

260

280

300

H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
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実際の小学校給食費 平成２６年の物価指数で算定した額
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主食費＋副食費（税込） 飲用牛乳費（税込）

資料４-１案３



242.42 247.26 245.81 245.37 245.25 244.57 242.52 241.33 240.17 238.74 
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